Pos

a U1~ W N

~N

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31

Num
241
248
288
237

56
250

260
83

187
204
49
280

231

245
222
90
79
275

70
95

114

116

175
69
87

267
191

218
279
178

51

HEROES RUN SUPERMAN MULHER MARAV

Atleta

VIVIANE AMORIM FIGUEIREDO
GLEYCE CAMPBELL DA SILVA MATOS
FLAVIA DIVINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
FERNANDA HELENA LEAL LOPES
ALAINE CRISTINA KLINGNER

JESSICA CAROLINNE DE OLIVEIRA
ALMEIDA

NATHALIA SILVA LELIS DO CARMO

GRAZIELE MONICA DE AGUIAR
MARINHO

JANAYNA DE ALMEIDA ASSUNCAO
VICTORIA FORTES OLIVEIRA
CLEIDE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

VITORIA MACRINI MUSSUMECI DE
FREITAS

GABRIELA DE ARAUJO PEDROTE DE
CARVALHO

EDNA AUXILIADORA FARIA
PAMELA DA SILVA BOMFIM
BRUNA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
ANNA CLARA BELMUDES

MARCIA DE CARVALHO GOMES
COUTINHO

PALOMA DE SOUZA ISOLDI

MAYARA APARECIDA DA SILVA
FONSECA

MONALIZA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
ELIANA GUIMARAES CASTRO
MARGARETE TEIXEIRA COSTA
LAIS ESTEVAO DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA
MARIA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA SA

ANA LUISA LIMA

SIRLENE RENATA MARTINS FELICIANO
DUQUE

LUIZA VALLE SOUZA
HELENA ANDRADE

CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ
RODRIGUES

ANA LARA QUINTANILHA REBELLO
VITIPO
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Idd.

35
39
42
42
32
25

27
42

47
28
44
23

20

58
34
37
30
44

28
32

34
57
49
34
67

22
49

34
39
56

17

FEM

Faixa
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F2029

F2029
F4049

FA049
F2029
FA049
F2029

F2029

F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049

F2029
F3039

F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F6069

F2029
F4049

F3039
F3039
F5059

FO019

(o A W W N [N

2 W N R R
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~

Equipe
AVULSO
M3 RUN

M3 RUN

M3 RUN
PRA CORRER BM

PILAD
PILAD
M3RUN PINHEIRAL

LIFE RUN

M3 RUN

PRA CORRER BM

PRA CORRER BM

PEDRO ARCHANIJO
PILAD
TIME PILAD

VOANDO COM
PASSARINH

PILAD

PILAD

Tempo
00:33:04
00:41:56
00:42:46
00:43:12
00:43:57
00:43:53

00:43:59
00:44:15

00:44:38
00:44:44
00:45:20
00:45:37

00:45:58

00:46:13
00:46:24
00:46:34
00:46:53
00:47:18

00:47:31
00:48:07

00:48:16
00:48:25
00:48:36
00:48:56
00:49:18

00:49:22
00:49:48

00:49:48
00:50:17
00:50:34

00:50:41



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69

159

150
195
163
11
261
96

151
185
47
173
268

118
251
38
144
100
126
259
176
52
34
201
121

177
190
2098
276
89

230
192
31
106
127
128
210

HEROES RUN SUPERMAN MULHER MARAV

SANDRA DOS REIS NORONHA

REJANE SANTOS RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
ITAMARA HONORIO DOS SANTOS SILVA
JULIANA SALDANHA DOS SANTOS
MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
SYLVANA RODRIGUES SILVA

JOSIANE VALENTIM THOME

PALOMA QUINTINO BARBOSA

BEATRIZ LEONORA RENNO RIBEIRO
CHAVES

KARINE CASTRO ALVES

GISELE TORRES DA SILVEIRA
ISABELLI DE ALMEIDA SILVA
ANA MARIA MARTINS MENELEU

RAQUEL SILVA PACHECO DE OLIVEIRA
VIANNA

ELIS REGINA LOPES COSTA

JOSIANE PAULINA LOPES

ALINE PINTO FERREIRA

FLAVIA RAMOS BRANDAO

SONIA DA SILVA ROCHA

LAURA SOARES ANDERAUS

MARIA ISABEL RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA
ANDREIA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO MATOS
MILLENA NORONHA PAPINI

NICA DE OLIVEIRA GAMA

ROBERTA BARBOZA DE SOUZA

LAIZIANE DA SILVA AZEVEDO
NASCIMENTO

BRUNA FERNANDES VIEIRA GOMES
JORGINA MAGALHAES DA SILVA
MARIANA GUEDES BARBOSA
KAROLINE OLIVEIRA

ROSIMERE RODRIGUES

THIFFANY DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
LARISSA LINA SOARES DOS REIS RIBEIRO
CINTIA BARBOSA BICHARA

JULIA ZAMBELLI

ADRIANA GOMES

ALINE ALVES FELIX

ELOISA ELENA DA SILVA E SOUZA

14/04/2024 - 12:16:34
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41
49
37
47
56
43
48
27
66

45
47
28
57
36

55
54
33
49
50
23
57
38
20
54
43
27

41
69
28
26
55

24
33
33
20
53
40
70

FEM

F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F2029
F6069

F4049
F4049
F2029
F5059
F3039

F5059
F5059
F3039
F4049
F5059
F2029
F5059
F3039
F2029
F5059
FA049
F2029

F4049
F6069
F2029
F2029
F5059

F2029
F3039
F3039
F2029
F5059
FA049
F7099

11
14

10

12
11
10
15
12

16

13
14
11

15
13
14
16
12
17

TEAM ROCHA
PRA CORRER

PRA CORRER
PILAD
PRA CORRER

M3 RUN
AMIGOS DA ILHA

PRA CORRER
PILAD

PILAD

M3 RUN

PRA CORRER

M3 RUN
PILAD
NAO TEM
T RUNNERS
PILAD
TEAM RABBITS

PILAD
PILAD

CORREDORES
VALENCA

LIFE RUN
PILAD

PRA CORRER
PRA CORRER
PRA CORRER

00:51:07
00:51:11
00:52:12
00:52:37
00:52:37
00:53:21
00:53:51
00:54:02
00:54:04

00:54:08
00:54:33
00:54:49
00:54:58
00:55:15

00:55:35
00:55:41
00:55:56
00:55:57
00:56:18
00:56:37
00:56:38
00:56:46
00:57:16
00:57:29
00:57:33
00:57:57

00:58:19
00:58:19
00:58:30
00:58:40
00:59:06

00:59:47
00:59:55
01:00:05
01:00:17
01:00:21
01:00:25
01:00:41



70

71
72
73

74
75
76

77
78

79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99
100

101
102

103

122

101
162
129

262
64
179

147
2100

197
140
253
271

137
104
139
281
15
168

238
60
199
141
99
232
131
158

54
146
198
235

196
181

HEROES RUN SUPERMAN MULHER MARAV

SIMONE ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
FERREIRA

REJANE DE ALMEIDA CORREA
SHEILA NOGUEIRA DE SENA

ALINE DULCE ELOA MORMINA DE
TORAL

RAYANE NOBRE TAVARES
MARILIA DE LIMA FONSECA

CRISTIANE PASCHOALIN MARTINS
OLIVEIRA

ITALA ZAMBELLI
HOSANA SANTOS DE SOUZA CRUZ

MARIA DE LOURDES SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANA PATROCINIO DA SILVA
LUANDA CRISTINA DA SILVA

ISABELLE CAROLINE PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

DULCENEIA MARIA DE ALMEIDA
ANA CAROLINA STIVANIN CESAR
ELIANE DE SOUSA SERRAO
BIANCA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS
DILMA PASSOS

MARIA EDUARDA FERREIRA VIDAL
CRISOSTOMO

AMANDA LEAL DE ANDRADE

FLAVIA SOUZA RODRIGUES

NILZA GUILHERME CIPRIANO

FABIANI CARLA DA SILVA

SELMA MARIA BENTO

BRUNA MARTINS DOS SANTOS TUELER
ANA PAULA SILVA (PAULINHA)

RAFAELA CRISTINA FAGUNDES
TIBURCIO

LARISSA DOS SANTOS RAMOS
GABRIELLA ALVES SILVA
MARIA IZABEL DA SILVA

MARCIA DENISE DEMETINO DANTAS DE
FRANCA

BENEDITA FERREIRA DA SILVA

ELAINE DE ANDRADE ZONTA
RODRIGUES

ANA CLARA GONCALVES ALMEIDA

14/04/2024 - 12:16:34
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52

43
44
46

20
58
52

46
48

64
41
42
40

55
37
52
31
50
31

34
28
64
49
53
40
44
36

42
25
58
59

67
47

16

FEM

F5059

F4049
F4049
F4049

F2029
F5059
F5059

F4049
F4049

F6069
FA049
F4049
FA049

F5059
F3039
F5059
F3039
F5059
F3039

F3039
F2029
F6069
FA049
F5059
FA049
F4049
F3039

F4049
F2029
F5059
F5059

F6069
F4049

FO019

13

18
19
20

17
14
15

21
22

23
24
25

16
15
17
16
18
17

18
18

26
19
27
28
19

29
19
20
21

30

RTM
PRA CORRER
PRA CORRER

M3 RUN

PILAD

PRA CORRER

THEBOXCROSSPINHEI

RAL
PILAD
PRA CORRER
M3 RUN
M3 RUN

PRA CORRER

PRA CORRER

PRA CORRER

PILAD
PRA CORRER
NAO POSSUI

LIFE RUN
PRA CORRER
PRA CORRER

PRA CORRER
PILAD
LIFE RUN

PILAD
PILAD

01:00:45

01:00:50
01:01:04
01:01:37

01:01:40
01:01:43
01:01:46

01:02:18
01:02:46

01:03:01
01:03:14
01:03:30
01:03:30

01:03:32
01:04:05
01:04:42
01:05:34
01:05:51
01:06:23

01:06:28
01:06:29
01:07:31
01:07:51
01:08:09
01:08:17
01:08:38
01:08:59

01:11:13
01:11:15
01:11:29
01:12:03

01:12:15
01:12:27

01:14:32



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

85
135
221

22
254
290

46

74
246
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LEDELIZA RIBEIRO DA SILVA
DANIELA VIEIRA NUNES

EDNA MARIA DE BARROS ESTEVAO
LIDYANNE VIEIRA ALVES BARRETO
LUCIANA DA SILVA SEABRA
GIULLIENE SILVA PINTO

MARIA APARECIDA PEREIRA
LETICIA PEREIRA DA CRUZ DA SILVA
GABRIELA LEITE FERREIRA

14/04/2024 - 12:16:34
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50
46
62
38
35
29
60
69
43

FEM

F5059
F4049
F6069
F3039
F3039
F2029
F6069
F6069
F4049

22
31

20

21
20

32

PRA CORRER

T RUNNERS
M3 RUN

M3 RUN

01:15:36
01:16:58
01:17:51
01:18:39
01:19:38
01:19:39
01:21:30
01:21:32
01:26:38



